

Moxa Inc.

13F, No. 3, Sec. 4, New Taipei Blvd. Xinzhuang Dist. New Taipei City 242032, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Tel: +886-2-8919-1230 Fax: +886-2-8522-8623

EU Declaration of Conformity



We, the manufacturer,

Manufacturer	Moxa Inc.
	No. 1111, Heping Rd., Bade Dist., Taoyuan City, Taiwan 334
Authorized Representative in Europe	Moxa Europe GmbH
	New Eastside Streitfeldstrasse 25, Haus B
	81673 Munich, Germany

herewith declare, under our sole responsibility, that the following products conform with the EU directives and standards listed in this document.

Product Type	Smart Ethernet Remote I/O
Models	ioLogik E2214, ioLogik E2214-T

The product models listed above comply with the following EU directives and their relevant standards.

Electromagnetic Compatibility	EN IEC 61000-6-4: 2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2: 2019
Directive (2014/30/EU)	EN IEC 61000-3-2: 2019, EN 61000-3-3: 2013/A1: 2019
RoHS Directive	EN IEC 63000: 2018
2011/65/EU and (EU) 2015/863	

James Wu

Vice President, Quality Management Division

18 March 2024



Moxa Inc.

13F, No. 3, Sec. 4, New Taipei Blvd. Xinzhuang Dist. New Taipei City 242032, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Tel: +886-2-8919-1230 Fax: +886-2-8522-8623 www.moxa.com

UK Declaration of Conformity



We, the manufacturer,

Manufacturer	Moxa Inc.
	No. 1111, Heping Rd., Bade Dist., Taoyuan City, Taiwan 334
Authorized Representative in UK	Moxa UK Limited
	1 st floor, Radius House, 51 Clarendon Road, Watford,
	Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, WD17 1HP

herewith declare, under our sole responsibility, that the following products conform with the UK legislations listed in this document.

Product Type	Smart Ethernet Remote I/O
Models	ioLogik E2214, ioLogik E2214-T

The product models listed above conform with the following UK regulations and standards.

Electromagnetic Compatibility	EN IEC 61000-6-4: 2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2: 2019
Regulations 2016	EN IEC 61000-3-2: 2019, EN 61000-3-3: 2013/A1: 2019
Electrical and Electronic Equipment	EN IEC 63000: 2018
Regulations 2012	
Restriction on the use of certain	
hazardous substances	

James Wu

Vice President, Quality Management Division

18 March 2024